

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Bhagat Mahto Tola to					
Rameswarup Paswan K. Umar					
Baisa Pahar Hote Hue Paswan					
Tola Tak					
Name of Agency - Sri Kanti K. Prasad					
Agreement No - 133D/2021-22					
Agreement Value - Rs 10924608.00					
Cost of cost - Rs 10508397.00					
Mat. of cost - Rs 418211.00					
Date of commencement - 28.03.2021					
Date of completion - 26.12.2021					

work Done

① For the measurement = Nil

Handed
10.11.22
S.E.

Certified that the work has been
th completed as per specification
There are no dues with the
contractor.

Handed
10.11.22
S.E.

Handed
10.11.22
S.E.

Abstract of cost

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of bench mark & reference pillars.....					
0.530 KM Vide TMB Page (20)					
@ Rs 3815.03/KM = Rs					2022.00
② Const. of reference pillars/burys.....					
0.530 KM Vide TMB Page (20)					
@ Rs 1726.64/KM = Rs					915.00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land.....					
0.212 Ha Vide TMB Page (20)					
@ Rs 52970.34/Ha = Rs					11230.00
④ Const. of emb. with material obtained from borrow pits.....					
90.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page (20)					
@ Rs 190.35/m ³ = Rs					1732.00
⑤ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder.....					
1139.734 m ³ Vide TMB Page (20)					
@ Rs 209.91/m ³ = Rs					239242.00
					/

C/O B27DS4/100

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) P/v & laying 75 mm RCC wearing course (M-30) -----					
8.249 m ² Vide TMB Page (26)					
@ Rs 1079.39/m ² Rs 89018.00					
(34) Const. of emb. with material obtained from borrow pits.					
29.00 m ² Vide TMB Page (26)					
@ Rs 190.38/m ² Rs 5520.00					
					Rs 91080.00
Add Labour less @ 1% = Rs 91080.00					
Add GST @ 12% = Rs 109296.00					
Add 5 Fee vide page (29) Rs 192078.00					
					Rs 1048419.00
Less previous bill payment = Rs 1036021.00					
Endp 24/11/22					Rs 123921.00
Handed 10.11.22 S.R.					